

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: A.S.No.1458 of 2003

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
.	12.02.2025	<p><u>NTR,J</u></p> <p>Mr. Venkateshwar Rao, learned counsel, representing Mr. M.V.Durga Prasad, learned counsel for the appellant, seeks short accommodation.</p> <p>On his request, list this matter on 05.03.2025 finally.</p> <p>B/O nsp</p>	