

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: A.S.No.1458 of 2003
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	02.07.2025	<p><u>SKS,J</u></p> <p>Post on 09.07.2025.</p> <p>If the matter is not argued on that date, it will be dismissed for non-prosecution.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ SKS,J dsv</p>	