

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: A.S. No.1458 of 2003

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.02.2026	<p data-bbox="507 591 614 622"><u>SCR,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="507 779 1257 860">Post the matter on 16.02.2026 under the caption “for orders”.</p> <p data-bbox="1219 958 1302 1012"><u>SCR,J</u> mnv</p>	

--	--	--	--