

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No: A.S.No.1458 of 2003**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	18.03.2026	<p><b><u>SCR, J</u></b></p> <p>Heard learned counsel for appellant and learned counsel for respondent. Post on 23.03.2026 'For Judgment'</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>SCR, J</b> gra</p>	<p><i>Transferred to I/O folder before corrections</i></p>